2026 Stats
Notre Dame Combined Team Statistics (as of Feb 28, 2026)

All games
RECORD OVERALL HOME AWAY NEUTRAL

All games 5-1 3-1 2-0 0-0

Conference 2-1 11 1-0 0-0

Non-conference 3-0 2-0 1-0 0-0

DATE OPPONENT SCORE ATT. ## PLAYER ‘GP‘ G A PTS SH GW UP DN GB DC FACEOFF
02/06/2026 Michigan W, 12-10 376 22 Timarky, Kate 6 17 5 22 40 2 1 0o M 0 0-0
02/08/2026 Central Mich. W, 25-0 204 27 Rassas,Madison 6 15 5 20 39 O 3 0 8 1 0-0
* 02/13/2026 at Boston College W, 12-9 200 1 Irish, Maura 6 10 7 17 28 1 4 0 10 M 0-0
02/15/2026 at Harvard W, 10-7 488 16  Maroney, Grace 6 10 6 16 23 O 2 0 5 0 0-0
* 02/22/2026 Virginia L, 9-7 327 8 Bacigalupo, 6 6 3 9 17 2 3 0 2 0 0-0
* 02/28/2026 Pittsburgh W, 12-9 311 Chartey

9 O'Hare, Meghan 6 4 4 8 16 0 0o 0 12 17 0-0

33  Mallaber, Katie 6 4 2 6 8 0 0 O 0 O 0-0

44 JockWynter 3 2 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
TEAM STATISTICS NOTRE DAME OPP
12 Murphy, Emma 6 3 1 4 9 o 0 0 2 o0 0-0
SHOT STATISTICS
17 ConleyAngie 5 0 3 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
Goals-Shot attempts 78-206 44-141
32 Conley, 6 2 1 3 11 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
Goals scored per game 13.00 7.33 .
Mackenzie
Shot pet. 379 812 14 OBrien,Framny 6 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 10 1 0-0
Shots on goal-Attempts 144-206 84-141 15 EafoyShamon 6 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 O 0.0
SOG pet. 699 -596 20 KowalskiUma 6 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 2 43 00
Shots/Game 84.3 235 2 Lyons,Abigal 6 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 9 0 00
Assists 43 29 21 Ingraham,Sydney 1 0 1 1 0 0 0O O 0 0 00
Free position Made-Att 10-28 6-17 0 CamKatheine 1 0 0 0 O 0 0O 0 0 0 0-0
Free position pct. 357 .353 5 Hooper, Erin 1 00 o0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES 7 DwyerMasve 1 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 0 0 0-0
Goals-Opportunities 14-0 13-0 10 LiebezeitKikik 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 O 00
Conversion Percent .000 .000 11 Moore, Molly 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 0-0
GOAL BREAKDOWN 13 Car, Julia 6 00 0 1 0 0 0 7 0 0-0
Total Goals 8 44 19 Keating,Hadey 1 0 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0O O 00
Man-Up 14 13 24 Noto, Ellie 2 00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
Man-Down 0 0 28 Ginevan,Sloane 5 0 0 0 1 0 0O O 8 0 00
Unassisted 35 15 34 Eccles,lily 1 0 0 0 0 0O 0O O 0O 0 00
Overtime 0 0 38 Patterson,Ceci 6 0 0 0 O 0 O 0 9 0 0-0
Goals scored average 13.00 7.33 41 O'Brien, Lila 6 0 0 0 0 0 0o o 5 o 00
GROUND BALLS 104 74 42 Pithie,lsabel 1 0 0 0 O O 0O 0O 0 0 0-0
DRAW CONTROLS 8 55 88 Laughlin,Hadey 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 00
TURNOVERS 65 94 Totals 6 78 43 121 206 5 14 0 104 78 00
CAUSED TURNOVERS 73 42 Opponents 6 44 29 73 141 1 13 0 74 55 00
FACEOFFS (W-L) 0-0 0-0

Faceoff W-L Pct. .000 .000



TEAM STATISTICS

CLEARS

Clear Pct.
PENALTIES

Red Cards

Yellow Cards

Green Cards

Total

Minutes
ATTENDANCE

Total

Dates/Avg per date

Neutral Site #/Avg

NOTRE DAME OPP
## GOALIE GP
95-103 89-109
900 817 38 Patterson, Ceci 6
42 Pithie, Isabel 1
0 0 Totals 6
9 13 Opponents 6
17 24
0 0
32:00 35:00 GOALS BY PERIOD
Notre Dame
1,218 688 Opponents
4/305 2/344
0/0 -

SAVES BY PERIOD
Notre Dame

Opponents

SHOTS BY PERIOD
Notre Dame

Opponents

SHOTS ON GOAL
Notre Dame

Opponents

MIN.

351:51

7:26

359:17

359:17

1ST

20

18T

1ST

55

a4

1ST

25

20

GA GAAVG

44

44

78

2ND
20

16
2ND
20

‘ 2ND

57

48

2ND
37

29

7.50
0.00
7.35

13.03

3RD

23

3RD
17
‘ 3RD

50

23

3RD

34

SAVE

40

0

40

66

4TH

4TH

12

18

4TH

44

29

4TH

31

PCT

476

476

.458

W-L-T

5-1-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

0-0-0

TOTAL

78

44

TOTAL

40

66

TOTAL

206

141

TOTAL

127

72



