

2026 Stats  
 Notre Dame Combined Team Statistics (as of Feb 28, 2026)  
 All games

RECORD	OVERALL	HOME	AWAY	NEUTRAL
All games	5-1	3-1	2-0	0-0
Conference	2-1	1-1	1-0	0-0
Non-conference	3-0	2-0	1-0	0-0

DATE	OPPONENT	SCORE	ATT.
02/06/2026	Michigan	W, 12-10	376
02/08/2026	Central Mich.	W, 25-0	204
* 02/13/2026	at Boston College	W, 12-9	200
02/15/2026	at Harvard	W, 10-7	488
* 02/22/2026	Virginia	L, 9-7	327
* 02/28/2026	Pittsburgh	W, 12-9	311

TEAM STATISTICS	NOTRE DAME	OPP
<b>SHOT STATISTICS</b>		
Goals-Shot attempts	78-206	44-141
Goals scored per game	13.00	7.33
Shot pct.	.379	.312
Shots on goal-Attempts	144-206	84-141
SOG pct.	.699	.596
Shots/Game	34.3	23.5
Assists	43	29
Free position Made-Att	10-28	6-17
Free position pct.	.357	.353
<b>MAN-UP OPPORTUNITIES</b>		
Goals-Opportunities	14-0	13-0
Conversion Percent	.000	.000
<b>GOAL BREAKDOWN</b>		
Total Goals	78	44
Man-Up	14	13
Man-Down	0	0
Unassisted	35	15
Overtime	0	0
Goals scored average	13.00	7.33
<b>GROUND BALLS</b>		
	104	74
<b>DRAW CONTROLS</b>		
	78	55
<b>TURNOVERS</b>		
	65	94
<b>CAUSED TURNOVERS</b>		
	73	42
<b>FACEOFFS (W-L)</b>		
	0-0	0-0
Faceoff W-L Pct.	.000	.000

##	PLAYER	GP	G	A	PTS	SH	GW	UP	DN	GB	DC	FACEOFF
22	Timarky, Kate	6	17	5	22	40	2	1	0	11	0	0-0
27	Rassas, Madison	6	15	5	20	39	0	3	0	8	1	0-0
1	Irish, Maura	6	10	7	17	28	1	4	0	10	11	0-0
16	Maroney, Grace	6	10	6	16	23	0	2	0	5	0	0-0
8	Bacigalupo, Charley	6	6	3	9	17	2	3	0	2	0	0-0
9	O'Hare, Meghan	6	4	4	8	16	0	0	0	12	17	0-0
33	Mallaber, Katie	6	4	2	6	8	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
44	Jock, Wynter	3	2	3	5	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
12	Murphy, Emma	6	3	1	4	9	0	0	0	2	0	0-0
17	Conley, Angie	5	0	3	3	3	0	0	0	1	0	0-0
32	Conley, Mackenzie	6	2	1	3	11	0	1	0	1	0	0-0
14	O'Brien, Franny	6	1	1	2	1	0	0	0	10	1	0-0
15	Earley, Shannon	6	2	0	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
20	Kowalski, Uma	6	1	1	2	2	0	0	0	2	43	0-0
2	Lyons, Abigail	6	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	9	0	0-0
21	Ingraham, Sydney	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
0	Carr, Katherine	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
5	Hooper, Erin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
7	Dwyer, Maeve	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
10	Liebezeit, Kiki	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
11	Moore, Molly	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
13	Carr, Julia	6	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	7	0	0-0
19	Keating, Hadley	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
24	Noto, Ellie	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0-0
28	Ginevan, Sloane	5	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	8	0	0-0
34	Eccles, Lilly	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
38	Patterson, Ceci	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	0-0
41	O'Brien, Lila	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	0-0
42	Pithie, Isabel	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0
88	Laughlin, Hadley	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	5	0-0
	Totals	6	78	43	121	206	5	14	0	104	78	0-0
	Opponents	6	44	29	73	141	1	13	0	74	55	0-0

TEAM STATISTICS	NOTRE DAME	OPP
<b>CLEARNS</b>	95-103	89-109
Clear Pct.	.922	.817
<b>PENALTIES</b>		
Red Cards	0	0
Yellow Cards	9	13
Green Cards	17	24
Total	0	0
Minutes	32:00	35:00
<b>ATTENDANCE</b>		
Total	1,218	688
Dates/Avg per date	4/305	2/344
Neutral Site #/Avg	0/0	-

##	GOALIE	GP	MIN.	GA	GA AVG	SAVE	PCT	W-L-T
38	Patterson, Ceci	6	351:51	44	7.50	40	.476	5-1-0
42	Pithie, Isabel	1	7:26	0	0.00	0	-	0-0-0
Totals		6	359:17	44	7.35	40	.476	0-0-0
Opponents		6	359:17	78	13.03	66	.458	0-0-0

GOALS BY PERIOD	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	TOTAL
Notre Dame	20	20	23	15	78
Opponents	14	16	5	9	44

SAVES BY PERIOD	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	TOTAL
Notre Dame	7	14	7	12	40
Opponents	11	20	17	18	66

SHOTS BY PERIOD	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	TOTAL
Notre Dame	55	57	50	44	206
Opponents	41	48	23	29	141

SHOTS ON GOAL	1ST	2ND	3RD	4TH	TOTAL
Notre Dame	25	37	34	31	127
Opponents	20	29	7	16	72